NEW!
119
CONTROL VALVES
CO
NTRO
L VALVES
3
 CHECK OUT OUR GROWING SELECTION ON KELE.COM kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016

500Ω
H
G
H
G
H
G
WIRING
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
 RELATED PRODUCTS
SSTAG Stainless steel tag on bead chain, 1" x 2" dogtag, custom engraved per order
TABLE 2.  SPECIFICATIONS AND DIMENSIONS
VALVE NUMBER SIZE PORT Cv C in (cm) D in (cm) E in (cm) Weight
KVC2050N07 1/2" two-way 0.7 3.87 (9.8) 4.37 (11.1) —  1.2 lb (.54 Kg)
KVC2050N13 1/2" two-way 1.3 3.87 (9.8) 4.37 (11.1) —  1.2 lb (.54 Kg)
KVC2050N29 1/2" two-way 2.9 3.87 (9.8) 4.37 (11.1) —  1.2 lb (.54 Kg)
KVC2050N32 1/2" two-way 3.2 3.87 (9.8) 4.37 (11.1) —  1.2 lb (.54 Kg)
KVC2075N47 3/4" two-way 4.7 3.7 (9.4) 4.45 (11.3) —  1.8 lb (.80 Kg)
KVC2100N66 1" two-way 6.6 3.7 (9.4) 4.45 (11.3) —  2.1 lb (.95 Kg)
KVC2125N71 1-1/4'' two-way 7.1 4.3 (11.0) 4.6 (11.8) —  2.2 lb (1.0 Kg)
KVC3050N37 1/2" three-way 3.7 3.7 (9.4) — 5.34 (13.6) 1.4 lb (.61 Kg)
KVC3075N66 3/4" three-way 6.6 3.7 (9.4) — 5.12 (13.0) 1.5 lb (.68 Kg)
KVC3100N87 1" three-way 8.7 3.7 (9.4) — 5.35 (13.6) 1.6 lb (.70 Kg)
KVC3125N92 1-1/4'' three-way 9.2 4.3 (11.0) — 5.6 (14.2) 2.35 lb (1.07 Kg)
NOTE: Order Valve Body and Actuator Separately